
NO WATERPROOF 
IP20

WATERPROOF 
IP65

STATIC

STATIC

DYNAMIC

DYNAMIC

CLASSIC

CLASSIC

LOW POWER 125~154 lm/ft*

LOW POWER 125~154 lm/ft*

TT-3528-L300-IP20

TT-3528-L300-IP65

LOW POWER 800~817 lm/ft*

LOW POWER 800~817 lm/ft*

TT-2835-L600-IP20

TT-2835-L600-IP65

LOW POWER TT-5050-L300-IP20-RGB

TT-3528-L600-IP65-RGB

TT-3528-L600-IP20-RGB

TT-2835-L600-IP65-RGB

TT-2835-L600-IP20-RGB

TT-5050-L300-IP65-RGBW

TT-5050-L300-IP20-RGBW

TT-5050-L300-IP65-RGCCT

TT-5050-L300-IP20-RGCCT

TT-DIGITAL-DMX-24V

TT-2216-L1280-IP20-DW

TT-DIGITAL-DMX-24V

HIGH POWER 383~405 lm/ft*

HIGH POWER 383~405 lm/ft*

TT-3528-L600-IP20

TT-3528-L600-IP65

HIGH POWER 1493~1512 lm/ft*

HIGH POWER 1493~1512 lm/ft*

100m 2215 lm/ft

LOW POWER

MID POWER

HIGH POWER 

TT-2835-L1200-IP20

TT-2835-L1200-IP65

TT-LLS-140-12-120

MID POWER 

HIGH POWER 1399~1649 lm/ft* TT-2216-L1500-IP20

TT-5050-L300-IP65-RGB

HIGH POWER 

DMX 

DMX 

PERFORMANCE

PERFORMANCE

LONG RANGE 120VAC

HIGH DENSITY

RGB

RGB

RGBW

RGBCCT

DIM TO WARM

DIGITAL
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SELECTION TOOLS FOR LED STRIPS

TITANIUMTECHNOLOGY.COM* The number of lumens depends on type of CCT chosen.



APPLICATIONS DRIVERS CONTROLLERS

22 23

22

22

21

21

20

20

19

19

18

18

17

17

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13
12

12

11

10

10

9

9

9

8

8

8

7

7

7

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

SELECTION TOOLS FOR LED STRIPS

DIMMABLE RGB

RGBW

RGBCCT

DIGITAL

DIM TO WARM & STATIC

NON-DIMMABLE

TT-DR-CV-SERIES

MEANWELL

TT-DR-CV-BOX-SERIES

TT-DR-CVB-SERIES

TT-U-M3-MINI

TT-U-M4 TT-U-E4S

TT-U-E5S

TT-STICK-DE3

TT-U-01 TT-U-M1 TT-DX-01 TT-UB1

TT-U-UX8

TT-UB5

TT-SUITE3-EC

TT-UB4

PLUG-IN

Dimmable drivers are only compatible with static tape.

• Under cabinet
• Cove (Low ambient light)

• Cove high ambient light
• Dark surface
• Under cabinet

• Wall grazing
• Displays

• Display
• Retail
• Shelves
• Under cabinet
• Display / Accent
• Back lighting
• Cove high ambient

• Architectural
• Entertainment
• Retail

• Architectural
• Building outline
• Signage

Dimmable drivers are only compatible with static tape.
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NO WATERPROOF IP20

CLASSIC  
LOW POWER
TT-3528-L300-IP20
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 60 LED/m
• 5.8 W/m
• 125 ~254 lm
• CRI 90
• CCT : 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K, 60K,  
             Red, Green, Blue, Amber

CLASSIC  
HIGH POWER
TT-3528-L600-IP20
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 120 LED/m
• 9.84 W/m
• 383 ~405 lm
• CRI 90
• CCT : 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K, 60K,  
             Red, Green, Blue, Amber, RGB

PERFORMANCE 
LOW POWER
TT-2835-L600-IP20
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 120 LED/m
• 16.4 W/m
• 800 ~817 lm
• CRI 90
• CCT : 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K, 60K,  
             Red, Green, Blue, Crystal blue,  
             Amber, Orange, Pink, UV, RGB

PERFORMANCE 
HIGH POWER
TT-2835-L1200-IP20
• 24vDC
• 240 LED/m
• 30.4 W/m
• 1493 ~1512 lm
• CRI 90
• CCT : 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K, 60K,  
             Red, Green, Blue, Amber

RGBW
TT-5050-L300-IP20-RGBW
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 60 LED/m
• 18.27 W/m
• CCT : RGB30K, RGB40K, RGB60K

RGBCCT
TT-5050-L300-IP20-RGBCCT
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 60 LED/m
• CCT : RGB + Warm white 30K +  
             Cold white 60K

DIM TO WARM
TT-2216-L1280-IP20
• 24vDC
• 256 LED/m
• 23W/m
• 1800 lm
• CRI 90
• CCT : Warm white 30K~18K

DIGITAL
DMX
TT-DIGITAL-DMX-24V-IP20
• 24vDC
• 60 LED/m
• CCT : RGB30K, RGB40K,  
             RGB60K, RGB

HIGH DENSITY 
HIGH POWER
TT-2216-L1500-IP20
• 24vDC
• 300 LED/m
• 34.12 W/m
• 1399 ~1649 lm
• CRI 90
• CCT : 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K, 60K,  
             Red, Green, Blue, Amber

RGB 
LOW POWER
TT-5050-L300-IP20-RGB
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 60 LED/m
• 18.27 W/m
• CRI 90
• CCT : RGB

RGB 
MID POWER
TT-3528-L600-IP20-RGB
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 120 LED/m
• 9.84 W/m
• CRI 90
• CCT : RGB

RGB 
HIGH POWER
TT-2835-L600-IP20-RGB
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 120 LED/m
• 16.4 W/m
• CRI 90
• CCT : RGB
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WATERPROOF IP65

CLASSIC  
LOW POWER
TT-3528-L300-IP65
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 60 LED/m
• 5.8 W/m
• 125 ~254 lm
• CRI 90
• CCT : 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K, 60K,  
             Red, Green, Blue, Amber

CLASSIC  
HIGH POWER
TT-3528-L600-IP65
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 120 LED/m
• 9.84 W/m
• 383 ~405 lm
• CRI 90
• CCT : 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K, 60K,  
             Red, Green, Blue, Amber, RGB

PERFORMANCE 
LOW POWER
TT-2835-L600-IP65
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 120 LED/m
• 16.4 W/m
• 800 ~817 lm
• CRI 90
• CCT : 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K, 60K,  
             Red, Green, Blue, Crystal blue,  
             Amber, Orange, Pink, UV, RGB

PERFORMANCE 
HIGH POWER
TT-2835-L1200-IP65
• 24vDC
• 240 LED/m
• 30.4 W/m
• 1493 ~1512 lm
• CRI 90
• CCT : 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K, 60K,  
             Red, Green, Blue, Amber

RGBW
TT-5050-L300-IP65-RGBW
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 60 LED/m
• 18.27 W/m
• CCT : RGB30K, RGB40K, RGB60K

RGBCCT
TT-5050-L300-IP65-RGBCCT
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 60 LED/m
• CCT : RGB + Warm white 30K +  
             Cold white 60K

DIGITAL
DMX
TT-DIGITAL-DMX-24V-IP67
• 24vDC
• 60 LED/m
• CCT : RGB30K, RGB40K,  
             RGB60K, RGB

LONG RANGE 120VAC
100M
TT-LLS-140-12-120
• 120 vDC
• 140 LED/m
• 21 W/m
• CRI 90
• CCT : 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K, 50K

RGB 
LOW POWER
TT-5050-L300-IP65-RGB
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 60 LED/m
• 18.27 W/m
• CRI 90
• CCT : RGB

RGB 
MID POWER
TT-3528-L600-IP65-RGB
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 120 LED/m
• 9.84 W/m
• CRI 90
• CCT : RGB

RGB 
HIGH POWER
TT-2835-L600-IP65-RGB
• 12vDC, 24vDC
• 120 LED/m
• 16.4 W/m
• CRI 90
• CCT : RGB
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